
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LPAC 5/28/2017

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney95 45.31 3.4650



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LPAC 5/28/2017

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Tampa German Shepherd Dog Ninon Bartlett90 65.9 2.3824



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LPAC 5/28/2017

143

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12027 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LPAC 5/28/2017

150

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LPAC 5/28/2017

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20105 Okona Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Nancy Obara95 63.44 2.4748

20023 Tesla Border Collie Heidi Fischer NQ 48.59 3.2311

20082 Beck Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 51.11 3.0718



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LPAC 5/28/2017

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Madden Bernese Mountain Dog Nancy Hoyt NQ 72.72 2.159



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LPAC 5/28/2017

160

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 65.65 2.4372



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LPAC 5/28/2017

166

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 77.31 2.1472



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LPAC 5/28/2017

172

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Neon All American Pam Green100 32.93 5.2232

20022 Ninja Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ NT

20026 Only Border Collie Andy Winther NQ NT

20024 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis NQ 47.93 3.5886

20025 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 49.35 3.4853

20104 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 63.91 2.6913



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LPAC 5/28/2017

172

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 47.15 3.6479

24015 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 66.76 2.5764

24004 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 78.71 2.1852

24013 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 91.39 1.8820



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LPAC 5/28/2017

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 56.53 3.0603



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LPAC 5/28/2017

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 Tori Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 56.5 3.0619



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LPAC 5/28/2017

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche100 43.08 4.1551

16053 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers100 68 2.6324

16016 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 53.74 3.3309

16048 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ 65.78 2.7212



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LPAC 5/28/2017

185

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20095 Shift Border Collie Morgan LaBelle100 36.46 5.0741

20015 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman100 39.02 4.7412

20094 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye100 45.48 4.0677

20073 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg NQ 36.46 5.0741

20083 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 39.2 4.7194

20035 Bonita Border Collie Shannon Kelly NQ 40.88 4.5254

20097 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 52.87 3.4991

20096 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 64.27 2.8785

20098 Libby Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers NQ 67.76 2.7302



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LPAC 5/28/2017

185

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 43.2 4.2824

24016 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 61.59 3.0037

24014 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 63.87 2.8965

24028 Beau Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 92.03 2.0102



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LPAC 5/28/2017

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 41.77 4.1417

8022 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 46.77 3.699

8010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 48.3 3.5818

8011 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 64.83 2.6685

8005 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson100 73.53 2.3528

8027 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 47.56 3.6375



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LPAC 5/28/2017

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 37.24 4.6455

12060 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 37.57 4.6047

12024 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 40.89 4.2309

12017 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 43.81 3.9489

12018 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 48.5 3.5670

12001 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 51.9 3.3333

12035 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 57.67 2.9998

12034 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 63.45 2.7266

12036 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals NQ NT

12055 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 42.13 4.1063

12015 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 48.51 3.5663

12033 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 54.08 3.199

12013 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 67.72 2.5546

12026 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 77.99 2.2182



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LPAC 5/28/2017

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 37.09 4.8261

16035 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 40.34 4.4373

16011 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 40.39 4.4318

16029 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 40.43 4.4274

16027 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 42.2 4.2417

16013 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson100 45.76 3.9117

16054 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 46.87 3.8191

16026 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 47.63 3.7581

16049 Tucker All American Mr Sunshine100 47.87 3.7393

16010 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 49.08 3.6471

16009 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 50.15 3.5693

16003 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 51.21 3.4954

16045 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 51.36 3.4852

16022 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 52.85 3.3869

16001 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 53.94 3.3185

16036 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 54.53 3.2826

16038 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson100 55.74 3.2113

16055 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ NT

20051 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna NQ NT

16012 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 42.88 4.1744

16014 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 45.08 3.9707

16007 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 50.95 3.5132

16057 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 51.99 3.443



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LPAC 5/28/2017

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 52.82 3.3889

16043 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson NQ 53.58 3.3408

16020 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 58.26 3.0724



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LPAC 5/28/2017

185

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 36.34 5.0908

20014 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi100 38.69 4.7816

20079 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 39.78 4.6506

20036 Elsie Border Collie Lawrence Kelly100 39.96 4.6296

20034 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 40.34 4.5860

20085 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 41.93 4.4121

20007 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close100 44.33 4.1732

20054 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 44.78 4.1313

20040 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 45.18 4.0947

20019 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 47.9 3.8622

20066 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 49.73 3.7201

20043 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 50.08 3.6941

20004 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 51.58 3.5867

20012 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 52.56 3.5198

20055 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere100 52.93 3.4952

20049 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 53.07 3.486

20041 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 53.83 3.4367

20100 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 55.53 3.3315

20064 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 55.59 3.3279

20029 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ NT

20018 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 35.47 5.2157

20078 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 41.73 4.4333

20059 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 41.79 4.4269

20050 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 43.36 4.2666



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LPAC 5/28/2017

185

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 43.46 4.2568

20042 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 43.87 4.2170

20009 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 44.51 4.1564

20074 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 44.66 4.1424

20013 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 45.18 4.0947

20056 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 46.39 3.9879

20030 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 47.33 3.9087

20099 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 48.03 3.8518

20053 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 48.49 3.8152

20002 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer NQ 49.56 3.7328

20076 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 50.18 3.6867

20008 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 50.25 3.6816

20021 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 50.55 3.6597

20037 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 51.49 3.5929

20016 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 54.35 3.4039

20057 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ 55.79 3.3160

20047 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 63.61 2.9083

20072 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 65.93 2.8060



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LPAC 5/28/2017

185

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 37.5 4.9333

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 42.24 4.3797

24009 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 42.75 4.3275

24005 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 44.29 4.1770

24025 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 44.99 4.1120

24002 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 45.47 4.0686

24029 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 46.79 3.9538

24010 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 50.97 3.6296

24017 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 51.44 3.5964

24007 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 57.43 3.2213

24022 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman100 62.66 2.9524

24019 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 51.02 3.6260

24011 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 53 3.4906

24020 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 53.89 3.4329

24040 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 67.9 2.7246



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

LPAC 5/28/2017

143

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Sway-Z Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

LPAC 5/28/2017

150

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Seamus Shetland Sheepdog Dee Close95 48.33 3.1037



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

LPAC 5/28/2017

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20106 Logan Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ 52.58 2.9859

20107 Wynter WireHaired Pointing Griffon Maegen Garthwaite NQ 63.59 2.4689



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LPAC 5/28/2017

172

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Delilah Golden Retriever Maureen Dabrowski NQ NT

16004 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ 53.39 3.2216

16059 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 70.7 2.4328



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LPAC 5/28/2017

172

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken95 72.33 2.378

20089 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 78.8 2.1827



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LPAC 5/28/2017

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers NQ 51.42 3.3644



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LPAC 5/28/2017

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 49.53 3.4928



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LPAC 5/28/2017

185

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20069 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20006 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 46.61 3.9691



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LPAC 5/28/2017

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 45.25 3.8232

4006 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 52.27 3.3097

4004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 58.5 2.9573

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ NT

4011 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 42.83 4.0392

4009 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 51.49 3.3599

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 67.99 2.5445



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LPAC 5/28/2017

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 59.62 2.9017

8006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 59.66 2.8998

8015 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 43.88 3.9426



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LPAC 5/28/2017

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 42.14 4.2477

12012 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 55.25 3.2398

12016 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 60.84 2.9421

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 61.42 2.9144



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LPAC 5/28/2017

185

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 38.28 4.8328

16005 Ella Border Collie Carolyn Biondi100 40.73 4.5421

16025 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 42.28 4.3756

16031 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 45.69 4.0490

16037 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 47.56 3.8898

16008 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ NT

16042 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 46.8 3.953

16058 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 49.13 3.7655

16033 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 64.41 2.8722



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LPAC 5/28/2017

185

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20103 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 43.04 4.2983

20038 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 48.4 3.8223

20005 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 50.98 3.6289

20071 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer100 52.95 3.4939

20001 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 53.9 3.4323

20101 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 50.56 3.6590

20063 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 52.33 3.5353

20062 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 52.63 3.5151

20102 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan NQ 54.89 3.3704

20068 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 63.12 2.9309

20067 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 69.08 2.6781



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LPAC 5/28/2017

114

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney NQ 26.1 4.3678



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LPAC 5/28/2017

110

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo100 26.5 4.1509

12010 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 56.41 1.9500



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LPAC 5/28/2017

112

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 32.18 3.4804



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LPAC 5/28/2017

114

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20095 Shift Border Collie Morgan LaBelle NQ 20.65 5.5206

20082 Beck Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 29.86 3.8178

20023 Tesla Border Collie Heidi Fischer NQ 33.07 3.4472

20105 Okona Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Nancy Obara NQ 37.72 3.0223



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LPAC 5/28/2017

114

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ NT

24024 Madden Bernese Mountain Dog Nancy Hoyt NQ NT

24003 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 31.88 3.5759



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LPAC 5/28/2017

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 36.07 3.6873



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LPAC 5/28/2017

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 Tori Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 44.44 2.9928



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LPAC 5/28/2017

138

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ 29.87 4.6200



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LPAC 5/28/2017

142

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Neon All American Pam Green100 22.22 6.3906

20026 Only Border Collie Andy Winther100 22.54 6.2999

20104 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey100 30.99 4.5821

20025 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King95 32.44 4.3773

20024 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis NQ 34.32 4.1375



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LPAC 5/28/2017

142

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 31.01 4.5792

24004 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 47.67 2.9788



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LPAC 5/28/2017

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 48.76 3.2199



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LPAC 5/28/2017

162

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire100 30.95 5.2342

16048 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ NT

16017 Flick Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 41.86 3.8700

16018 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 51.84 3.125



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LPAC 5/28/2017

167

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Bonita Border Collie Shannon Kelly100 24.05 6.9439

20008 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 28.32 5.8969

20057 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 31.53 5.2965

20098 Libby Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers100 40.34 4.1398

20094 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ NT

20079 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 25.13 6.6454

20022 Ninja Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 27.13 6.1555

20016 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 34.62 4.8238

20097 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 50.83 3.2855



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LPAC 5/28/2017

167

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 38.11 4.3821

24040 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 39.07 4.2744

24013 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 43.04 3.8801

24016 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 50.39 3.3141



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LPAC 5/28/2017

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 30.27 5.1867

8010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ NT

8022 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 33.44 4.695

8027 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 38.27 4.1024

8011 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 42.8 3.6682

8005 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 58.71 2.6742



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LPAC 5/28/2017

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12055 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 22.89 6.8589

12060 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 25.12 6.25

12024 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 26.68 5.8846

12015 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 27.62 5.6843

12033 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 30.19 5.2004

12036 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals100 30.19 5.2004

12017 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 31.77 4.9418

12001 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 33.08 4.7461

12035 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 35.26 4.4526

12013 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 36.15 4.3430

12018 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 37.91 4.1414

12006 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 23.23 6.7585

12026 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 38.01 4.1305

12034 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 54.85 2.8624



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LPAC 5/28/2017

162

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 23.96 6.7613

16014 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 24.35 6.653

16041 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 24.62 6.5800

16013 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson100 25.15 6.4414

16043 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson100 25.66 6.3133

16035 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 25.72 6.2986

16054 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 27.71 5.8463

16009 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 28.63 5.6584

16045 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 31.37 5.1642

16007 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 31.85 5.0863

16022 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 33.67 4.8114

16036 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 33.76 4.7986

16010 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 35.24 4.5970

16003 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 35.72 4.5353

16049 Tucker All American Mr Sunshine100 38.55 4.2023

16015 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16012 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ NT

16002 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 23.71 6.8326

16011 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 23.71 6.8326

16055 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 25.11 6.4516

16027 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 28.41 5.7022

16026 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 28.85 5.6153

16028 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 31.88 5.0816



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LPAC 5/28/2017

162

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 31.92 5.0752

20051 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna NQ 33.1 4.8943

16001 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 33.68 4.81

16038 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 41.49 3.9046

16057 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 43.9 3.6902



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LPAC 5/28/2017

167

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 24.17 6.9094

20078 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 24.91 6.7041

20034 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 25.37 6.5826

20037 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 25.78 6.4779

20036 Elsie Border Collie Lawrence Kelly100 25.9 6.4479

20056 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.02 6.4181

20042 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.88 6.2128

20033 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 27.04 6.1760

20002 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 27.38 6.0993

20085 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 28.16 5.9304

20083 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz100 28.44 5.8720

20021 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 28.48 5.8638

20072 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 28.73 5.8127

20054 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 28.92 5.7746

20040 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 28.95 5.7686

20049 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 29.29 5.7016

20004 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 29.99 5.5685

20029 Cote All American Jim Koras100 30.11 5.5463

20019 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 30.52 5.4718

20074 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 30.88 5.4080

20047 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 33.43 4.9955

20043 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 34.03 4.9074

20055 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere100 36.26 4.6056

20066 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 36.38 4.5904

20012 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 37.08 4.5038



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LPAC 5/28/2017

167

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 40.84 4.0891

20100 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 43.99 3.7963

20030 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20018 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 23.08 7.2357

20014 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ 23.6 7.0763

20007 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close NQ 24.5 6.8163

20013 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 24.62 6.7831

20099 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 24.92 6.7014

20076 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 25.57 6.5311

20073 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg NQ 26.42 6.321

20050 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 26.61 6.2758

20059 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 27.25 6.1284

20009 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 28.97 5.7646

20015 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 29.16 5.7270

20096 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 33.5 4.9851

20053 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 33.72 4.9526

20041 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 39.42 4.2364



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LPAC 5/28/2017

167

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 26.33 6.3426

24029 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 28.77 5.8047

24025 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 29.15 5.729

24010 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 32.95 5.0683

24019 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 34.79 4.8002

24017 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 35.71 4.6766

24011 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 37.17 4.4929

24007 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 43.15 3.8702

24030 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 24.3 6.8724

24002 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 28.98 5.7626

24005 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 31.61 5.2831

24009 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 36.22 4.6107

24020 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 42.05 3.9715

24022 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 49.3 3.3874



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LPAC 5/28/2017

112

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Seamus Shetland Sheepdog Dee Close95 26.96 4.1543

12038 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 44.31 2.5276



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LPAC 5/28/2017

114

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Delilah Golden Retriever Maureen Dabrowski NQ 55.55 2.0522



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LPAC 5/28/2017

114

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20106 Logan Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ 40.31 2.8281



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LPAC 5/28/2017

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Sway-Z Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 33.21 4.0048

8002 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 34.21 3.8878



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LPAC 5/28/2017

138

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12037 Mae English Springer Spaniel Kathryn Gropp NQ 48.35 2.8542



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LPAC 5/28/2017

142

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy95 44.33 3.2032

16004 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ 38.48 3.6902

16059 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 43.49 3.2651



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LPAC 5/28/2017

142

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20089 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 39.2 3.6224

20069 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 52.88 2.6853



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LPAC 5/28/2017

162

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 58.9 2.7504



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

LPAC 5/28/2017

167

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken NQ 57.43 2.9079



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

LPAC 5/28/2017

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers100 29.03 5.4082

4011 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 29.13 5.3896

4010 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 32.05 4.8986

4006 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 35.5 4.4225

4009 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 38 4.1316

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda100 43.57 3.6034

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ NT

4004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 40.61 3.8660

4003 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 53.48 2.9357



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

LPAC 5/28/2017

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 29.29 5.3602

8040 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 31.5 4.9841

8006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 41.88 3.7488

8023 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 32.69 4.8027

8004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.87 3.1482



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LPAC 5/28/2017

162

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 28.91 5.6036

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 33.62 4.8186



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LPAC 5/28/2017

167

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman100 22.52 7.4156

16025 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 31.04 5.3802

16037 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 31.16 5.3594

16031 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ NT

16024 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 24.99 6.6827

16005 Ella Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ 25.5 6.5490

16058 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 35.91 4.6505

16042 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 39.87 4.1886

16033 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 64.26 2.5988



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

LPAC 5/28/2017

167

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 30.68 5.4433

20038 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 30.87 5.4098

20071 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer100 31.04 5.3802

20005 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 34.1 4.8974

20101 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 34.89 4.7865

20068 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 36.01 4.6376

20067 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 36.21 4.612

20063 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 37.77 4.4215

20001 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 38.68 4.3175

20103 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 30.19 5.5316

20006 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 32.02 5.2155

20062 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 34.4 4.8547

20102 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan NQ 35.63 4.6871



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary Mullen

YPS

12027 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo71 34.58

12001 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski69 28.92



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary Mullen

YPS

20049 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons76 33.17

20104 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey68 25.64

20082 Beck Border Collie Eileen Wilentz61 30.09

20105 Okona Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Nancy Obara60 28.26

20095 Shift Border Collie Morgan LaBelle NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary Mullen

YPS

24004 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine67 29.47

24015 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson60 35.51

24021 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter54 39.96



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary Mullen

YPS

12032 Tori Rat Terrier Beth Marlow72 38.08



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary Mullen

YPS

16055 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire75 27.62

16020 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill70 34.08



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary Mullen

YPS

20019 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab78 30.46

20074 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere78 32.03

20094 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye77 26.89

20021 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann77 28.95

20083 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz76 26.04

20076 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day67 22.21

20098 Libby Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers NQ 44.95



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary Mullen

YPS

24016 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 23.63



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

12035 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals76 33.03

12036 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals66 30.13

12033 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 30.56



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

16057 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 31.71

16053 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers NQ 36.81

16018 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 37.01



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

20056 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20009 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 26.59



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

8022 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz64 25.88



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

12006 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 30.48



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

16022 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino76 31.57

16028 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt65 33.35

16014 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

20053 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit66 25.92

20100 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs64 22.45

20017 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT

20004 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 19.64

20099 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 31.53

20050 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 35.15

20037 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 39.87



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

24009 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe76 26.26

24040 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer72 31.27

24002 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 28.88



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary Mullen

YPS

16004 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale68 28.04

16006 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 34.8



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary Mullen

YPS

20106 Logan Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites57 25.42

20045 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken NQ 30.87



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Mary Mullen

YPS

8012 Sway-Z Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt NQ 31.18



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

4012 Haley Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mary Fine NQ NT

4008 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers NQ 32.7



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

8002 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 44.79



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

16042 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 25.01



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

20006 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 27.98



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

4003 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 42.28



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

12012 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara66 31.33



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

16025 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara77 26.32

16033 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 11.11



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLPAC 5/28/2017

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Laura English

YPS

20063 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach75 28.34


